:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10054592

Sep 27, 2024 - 23:24 (UTC)

In epoch 314,206 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 279999 - 0.019196392 ETH®
51.72 USD

2 280000 - 0.019200387 ETH®
51.73 USD

3 280001 - 0.019182025 ETH®
51.68 USD

4 280002 - 0.065400781 ETH®
176.21 USD

S 280003 - 0.019177245 ETH®
51.67 USD

6 280004 - 0.019240521 ETH®
51.84 USD

7 280005 - 0.019207531 ETH®
51.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10054592
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/314206
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/279999
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280000
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280001
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280002
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280003
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280004
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280005

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

280006

280007

280010

280013

280014

Validator Id

470223

Amount

- 0.019203663
51.74 USD

- 0.019236632
51.83 USD

- 0.019200808
51.73 USD

- 0.019177733
51.67 USD

- 0.019230211
51.81 USD

- 0.019201914
51.73 USD

- 0.065249155
175.80 USD

- 0.019197579
51.72 USD

- 0.019195837
51.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.046652072
125.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280006
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280007
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280008
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280009
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280010
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280011
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280012
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280013
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/280014
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/470223

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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